SOMHLLHQ

TINTOS

Sommos Crz D.O. Somonatano

Sommos varietales D.O. Somontano
Glarima tinto D.O. Somontano

12 Linajes roble D.O. Ribera de Duero
Vina Gormaz joven D.O. Ribera de Duero
Semele CRZ D.O. Ribera de Duero

Lan Crz D.O. Rioja

Valdelacierva Crz D.O. Rioja

Arnegui Crz D.O. Rioja

BLANCOS

Garci Grande verdejo D.O. Rueda
Valdamor D.O. Rias Baixas
Analivia verdejo D.O. Rueda
Glarima blanco D. O. Somontano

Sommos varietales blanco D. O. Somontano

ROSADOS

Valdelacierva rosé

Gldarima rosado

Avda. Francisco Quevedo, 2
28522 Rivas Vaciamadrid (Madrid)

91 499 07 00

www.restaurantesomallaorivas.com
abrivas@ab-hoteles.com

20,50 €
18,00 €
13,50 €
19.50 €
15,00 €
14,50 €
19.00 €
24,00 €
18,50 €

15,00 €
23,00 €
14,00 €
12,50 €
16,00 €

15,00 €
12,50 €

Nota: IVA incluido

Sercotel

Hotel Group



tel:91.499.07.00
http://www.restaurantesomallaorivas.com/

